
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

612 

615 

632 

601 

614 

610 

616 

607 

613 

620 

602 

611 

604 

606 

609 

618 

608 

603 

605 

617 

629 

624 

619 

Name 

Damir NAKIĆ  

Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ 

DUBRETA 

Aleš GLAVAN 

Peter ŽVAN 

Jure FILIP 

Luka DESSARDO 

Fran KUNEK 

Rok KRAMER 

Denis FAJDETIĆ - 

Uroš GLAVAN 

Goran MUZGA 

Luka BAĆALO 

Ivan KOLARIĆ 

Božidar VUGREK 

Cesare FLOREANI 

Marcijan KREMZIR 

Uroš 

Anton ĐUNĐEK 

Viktor BOLŠEC 

JAKLIN 

Aleksandar EGIĆ 

Roberto QUERINI 

Vehicle 

Porsche GT RS 

Seat Cupra TCR 333 

Seat Cupra 

Westfield 

BMW 36 

Porsche Cayman 

Lotus 

Renault Megane RS 

Porsche GT4 

BMW M2 

Panamera 

Renault Megane 3 RS 

Alfa Mito 

Renault Megane RS 

Alfa Romeo Giulia 

Subaru Impreza 

Fiat Punto 

Fiesta Sport 

Alfa Guiletta 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Lotus Elise 

Best Tm 

1:33.163 

1:33.387 

1:34.813 

1:35.234 

1:39.569 

1:40.433 

1:41.078 

1:41.442 

1:41.463 

1:43.217 

1:44.748 

1:45.404 

1:45.968 

1:47.396 

1:48.261 

1:51.368 

1:55.545 

1:55.769 

1:55.785 

1:59.213 

2:00.111 

2:02.139 

2:03.623 

Diff 

0.224 

1.650 

2.071 

6.406 

7.270 

7.915 

8.279 

8.300 

10.054 

11.585 

12.241 

12.805 

14.233 

15.098 

18.205 

22.382 

22.606 

22.622 

26.050 

26.948 

28.976 

30.460 

Best Speed 

161,060 

160,673 

158,257 

157,557 

150,698 

149,401 

148,448 

147,915 

147,884 

145,371 

143,247 

142,355 

141,597 

139,715 

138,598 

134,732 

129,861 

129,610 

129,592 

125,865 

124,924 

122,850 

121,375 

In Lap 

2 

6 

29 

29 

18 

6 

22 

15 

3 

14 

13 

1 

13 

32 

5 

32 

6 

15 

21 

29 

18 

5 

25 

2nd Best 

1:34.204 

1:33.439 

1:34.956 

1:35.237 

1:39.980 

1:40.726 

1:41.667 

1:41.950 

1:42.537 

1:43.522 

1:45.053 

1:45.581 

1:46.200 

1:47.526 

1:48.670 

1:52.368 

1:55.786 

1:55.888 

1:55.865 

1:59.451 

2:01.023 

2:02.603 

2:04.767 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.11.2021. 13:32:59 
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SPEED TIME 2021. 
12.11.2021. 

Practice 

Practice (3:00:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.11.2021. 10:00 


